
ASSENZE E PRESENZE DIPENDENTI FEBBRAIO 2022 
 
 
 
DIPENDENZE 
SEGRETARIO 

GENERALE 
 

FERIE MALATTIA ASSENZE 
RETRIBUITE 

SCIOPERI ASSENZE 
NON 

RETRIBUITE 

TOTALE 
ASSENZE 

ESCLUSE LE 
FERIE 

MAGGIOR 
ORE 

LAVORATE 
(STRAORD.) 

TASSO 
MEDIO DI 
ASSENZA 

CATEGORIA 

“B” 

 

5 gg. 

 

29 gg. 

 

6 gg. 

  

 

 

35 gg. 

 

1,16 h. 

 

31,82 % 

CATEGORIA 

“C” 

 

40 gg. 

 

17 gg 

 

8 gg. 

  

 

 

25 gg 

 

89,00 h. 

 

4,73 % 

CATEGORIA 
“D” 

 
19 gg. 

 
42 gg. 

 
1 gg. 

   
43 gg. 

 
64,11 h. 

 
17,77% 

 
 

DIPENDENZE 

DIRIGENTE 
 

FERIE MALATTIA ASSENZE 

RETRIBUITE 

SCIOPERI ASSENZE 

NON 
RETRIBUITE 

TOTALE 

ASSENZE 
ESCLUSE LE 

FERIE 

MAGGIOR 
ORE 

LAVORATE 
(STRAORD.) 

TASSO 
MEDIO DI 
ASSENZA 

CATEGORIA 
“B” 

 
 

      
 

 

CATEGORIA 

“C” 

 

30 gg. 

 

21 gg. 

 

6 gg. 

   

27 gg. 

 

52,40 h. 

 

10,23 % 

CATEGORIA 

“D” 

 

4 gg. 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

34,50 h. 

 

 

 
 


